
Date of 

receipt

Amount 

claimed

Amount of 

claim

Provisionally 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount 

covered 

by

guarant

ee

Whether 

related

party?

% of 

voting 

share in

CoC

1
V-Con Intelligent Security 

Private Limited
13.12.2024 2,01,86,195   2,01,86,195 Unsecured No No 100% _ _ _ 2,01,86,195 

Total 2,01,86,195   2,01,86,195 2,01,86,195 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks, 

if any

Name of the corporate debtor: Mobonair Wireless Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 15th  October, 2024; 

List of creditors as on: 23rd December,  2024

Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Sl

.

N

o.

Name of creditor Identif

ication 

No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount 

of 

continge

nt claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, 

that may 

be set- 

off

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted


